
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I ,PA NO. 1 CONTRACT ID COE I PAGE

2. AMENOMENTAAODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DArE 4. REOUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NO. 1 5. PROJECT NO.(W applicdale)

M001 See 16c 1 HR-12-072

6. ISSUEDBY CODE !3100 17 ADMINISTEREDBY (I=ot Mf=.temS) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conmmission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Shashi Malhotra, 301-492-3604 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B1OM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

5. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stro, county, Sate mnd ZIP Code) i (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS, INC.
98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

8230 LEESBURG PIKE STE 800 0iA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
GS02F0O1OJ NRC-HQ-12-F-38-0008

VIENNA VA 221822639
100o. DATED (S•EE ITE 13)

CODE 826433658 !FACILITY CODE , 11-09-20I1

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

17 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Die extended, Die not extended,

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (itmquited) B&R: 2012-84-51-H-192 JC: T8488 BOC: 252A 31x0200
Obligate $345.50 FAIMIS: 121095 NAICS Code: 611310
APP-12-7018 FAIMS: 120367

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

0X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spaec•ywifoll) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A,

B. THE ABOVE NUMSERED CONIRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (sh as 8&-gea in payin oWa,. WpWpriltio date. a4p )
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

10. OTHER (Specyiypeofnodilwliornsndaul"iy) 52.212-4(c) - Changes (Feb 2012)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. I Is required to sign this document and return copes to the Issuing office,

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMOOIFICATION (Oeatrod by UCF secion hebVs,,Indcdiog ackitation/oonc'iact subd moair whare Mesibel.)

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $345.50 to accommodate
travel charges. As a result of this modification the Task Order ceiling and obligated amount is hereby
increased from $3,500.00 to $3,845.50.

Total TO Ceiling: $3,845.50(changed)
Obligated amount: $3,845.50(changed)

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

F.Q fs PRMided hWeiro all WMns WOi Co~ilions of th doajmnst efwaed hi Itnei SA or IGA. as heratoftXV dWqa. umanchas w ad md m in fIl me " ~

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typle or Prnt) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Erika Earn
Contra, ing Officer

15a. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR I15C. DATE SIGNED 100. UNITED ft AMERICKA•,$ i11C. DATE SIGNED -

(sirum oS por ,,on a ,=ized to sip) I (Snoatua of Coni•,,ci Ofsosr) -

PM~nw r.OA UMPL~ET, STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-I3)
Presaibed b G%,FR (48 CFR) 53243


